Printing time:10:38
THURSDAY, 05.10.2023.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 6543 AFC C |[MACARTHUR |CEBU 1.03]13.0|30.0 5.80/1.10/1.30 2.50|2.70
11:00| 6545 |AFC C |ULAANB. TAICHUNG 2.003.45|3.45|13.10/5.40]5.60|9.00/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.10]2.00 | 7.75]1.55 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.55
13:00|4849 |JAP 3 |OSAKA KAGOSHIMA 2.90/3.15|2.4014.90|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]5.50 | 4.10|2.20 | 8.50]2.10 | 7.00] 1.88 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.55
14:00| 5933 |ARM 1 INOAH BKMA 1.3714.408.00)1.95|14.0]2.70 | 33.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]1.90 | 1.55] 1.50 | 3.30|3.10 | 18.0 1.93 | 2.25] 1.42 | 5.30
15:00| 2983 |[SAU 1 |DHAMK AL HAZM 1.80]3.60/4.60)2.80|7.2515.10{14.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.65]|2.75|2.20]1.80|5.20)2.55|12.0|1.80|2.20]1.80 | 3.60
15:00| 6546 |AFC C |PHNOM PEN SHAN UNL 1.50]4.10/5.90)2.15|9.00)3.20|20.02.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|1.87|1.60)1.50 | 3.40)2.40 | 11.0|1.53|1.85]1.40 | 3.35
15:00| 6549 AFC C |HOUG.UTD VICEM H. 6.004.201.4819.50|2.10/22.0|3.10f2.41]1.50]2.25|2.10|7.25|7.00(2.55]12.0/1.50|3.35|1.60| 1.95[3.50 | 1.40
15:00| 6550 |AFC C |TAIWAN S. CHAO P.K. 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.50|7.75|14.10|15.0/2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.87]1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.62 | 3.50
15:00| 6551 |AFC C [MERW ABDYSH A. 3.25|3.35|2.10|5.20/3.30]9.006.001.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]5.00 | 4.10|2.05/8.00]1.82 | 5.70]1.65|2.00 | 2.70 | 1.92
15:00|/ 6615 AFC C |PSM SEP.SABAH 2.30]3.30]2.9013.704.70|7.00 | 9.00/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.50 | 2.80[1.90 | 6.00[2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 [ 2.05 | 2.55
15:30| 3723 |[CAME |AVION DU UMS 3.30|3.102.20 1.55|2.30|4.40 2.05|2.80
16:0011194TAN 1 |MTIBWA SINGIDA 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 4.90 2.10
16:00| 3929 EGY 1 |ZED BALADEYA 1.9713.05/4.10]3.25|7.00]6.25|13.0]| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.85 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
16:00| 8684 [TAN 1 |T.PRISONS SIMBA 8.50/4.50|1.35[16.0/1.93]35.0|2.75|1.85|1.85|3.15 13.0 2.30
16:15[11716|OMAN |AL SALAM FANJA 1.67 3.50|5.10)2.60 | 8.00|4.70|15.01.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90|2.80|2.05]1.77 |5.10|2.65| 12.0| 1.95|2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
16:30| 4222 |UZB 1 |TURON METALOURG |2.90 | 3.05|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00|8.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.60 | 4.20 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 2.15|7.00| 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.60
17:00] 4521 |ROM 2 |STEAUA FC ARGES 2.35/3.20/2.90|3.80/4.90]7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]2.05|6.75]2.15|8.00| 1.85|2.45|2.40 | 2.85
17:15/ 1163 |ITACC |PICERNO TARANTO 2.10/3.15|3.5013.45/5.90]6.50 | 10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50]2.55|9.50] 2.05 | 2.80|2.35 | 3.60
17:15/ 1165 |ITACC |MONTEROSI PERUGIA 5.80|3.80/1.55]9.00/2.35/18.0/3.90|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.808.00|7.75|2.75|12.0| 1.67 | 4.10]| 1.95| 2.40 | 4.60 | 1.67
17:30112207|CL ASTANA PLZEN 3.45|3.50]2.2015.40|3.50)10.0/6.50|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|5.20 | 4.20|2.10|8.00|1.83 | 5.80| 1.58 | 1.87|2.70 | 1.92
17:30112401|INDS1 |JAMSHEDP. HYDERABAD 2.75|3.25|2.45|14.60/3.90]8.50|7.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.30|3.45|2.00/6.50]1.92|6.25]|1.63|2.00|2.40 | 2.20
17:30| 3727 |CAME |BAMENDA BAMBOUTOS |3.00|3.00 | 2.40 1.53]2.35|4.60 2.00|2.85
17:30| 3728 |CAME |UNION DO. GAZELLE 3.60|3.20 | 2.05 1.55|2.30|4.40 2.10|2.80
18:00| 2999 |SAU 1 |AL RIYADH SHABAB R. 5.40|4.001.628.00|2.40(18.0/3.80|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|6.75|6.25|2.40 | 11.0|1.58 | 3.70[1.55|1.85]3.30 | 1.50
18:00/ 3000 |[SAU 1 [ TAAWON AL TAEE 1.484.30|7.00)2.15|12.0]3.35|/30.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]2.15]1.70| 1.60 | 3.70 | 3.00 | 13.0 1.87 | 2.25]1.55 | 4.70
18:00| 3724 |CAME |COTONSP. ST.RENARD 1.7513.35 | 4.70 1.5632.35|4.60 2.20|2.85
19:00111197|BAH 2 |BOURI MALKIYA 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.0|5.101.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.50 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0]1.77 | 5.501.93 | 2.50 | 3.99 | 1.87
19:00111198BAH 2 |AL ITTIF. AL BUD. 2.50|3.15]2.75|4.20 | 4.60|8.00 | 8.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00[2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.65
19:0011199EST 2 |FLORA M21 LEV.T.M21 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.50 | 3.80 2.3711.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
19:00111231|BAH 2 |AL-ITT.B. A'ALI 3.90/3.35|1.9016.00|3.05]11.0/5.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00 | 5.50|2.45/10.5]1.85|5.70|1.90 | 2.45|3.40 | 1.97
19:00112462)[ESP1 |LAS PLW S.HUELV.W 1.62]3.90|4.80)2.40|7.00 2.7011.40]2.00 1.48]1.65
19:00| 3924 [EGY 1 |SMOUHA MOQAWLOON |2.60|2.95|2.80)4.404.80/9.00|9.00]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.70|3.50)2.20 | 7.50|2.35|8.00|1.97 | 2.75]2.85 | 3.05
19:00| 6552 AFC C |ALTYN AS. RAVSHAN 1.90]3.45/3.80)2.95|5.6015.20|{10.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.70|2.15]1.67 |4.50]2.10|9.00|1.60|1.90]1.75|2.70
19:30111195NO4G3/JORPELAND  |VIKING Il 7.75]6.001.25110.5|1.50 4.90]1.10|1.27 1.40|1.50
19:30] 1164 |ITACC |RECANAT. V.PESARO 1.95]3.30/3.80)3.10 | 5.805.80 | 11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.35|2.50)1.87 |5.90|2.45|10.5| 1.88 | 2.50]2.05 | 3.40
19:30/ 1166 [ITACC |SPAL SESTRI L. 1.7013.45/4.90)12.70 | 8.50|4.80 | 16.01.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.80 | 12.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
19:30]2921 [ISR 2 |KFAR KAS. IHUD B.S. 2.15]3.25|3.25[3.50|5.40|6.50 | 9.50[1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50|2.85[1.926.25[2.30 | 9.00|1.82|2.45[2.20 | 3.05
19:30/2922 ISR 2 |I.TIBERI. HAP.NAZ. 2.25|3.30|3.0013.60|5.00)6.75|9.001.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.50 | 2.80|1.90 | 6.25]2.05 | 8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
19:30|2923 |ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. HAP.AFULA 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|6.00)5.7012.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.30 | 2.40)1.87 | 5.70|2.45| 10.5]1.90 | 2.50] 2.00 | 3.50
19:30/2924 ISR 2 |HAP.LK.S MACCAB.K. 1.75]3.50 | 4.50]2.75|7.004.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.05]|1.72|4.70|2.40 | 11.01.75]2.15]1.70 | 3.45
19:30]2925 ISR 2 |MAC.HERZ. HAP.RISH. 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20 1 4.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.60 | 3.45[2.10|7.00]2.15|7.50]1.83|2.45|2.55 | 2.70
19:30] 2951 |[KWT 1 |SALMIYAH KAZMA 2.75|3.45|2.35|14.40/3.60)8.00|6.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.40 | 3.05|1.77|5.90|1.70 | 5.30| 1.43 | 1.65[1.97 | 1.80
19:45[12208|CL KI KLAKS. LILLE 10.05.20|1.37]18.0|1.92]55.0 | 2.70]2.45|1.55|2.402.20| 15.0 | 14.0|3.40 | 17.0| 1.47 | 3.25]1.80 | 2.05]5.50 | 1.40
19:45112209/CL OLIMPIJA SLOVAN B. 2.45|3.50|3.0013.90/4.90)7.75|9.50|2.24 | 1.65]2.70 | 2.50|3.70 | 2.95|1.85|6.25]1.95|7.00| 1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.40
19:45[12210/CL BREIDABL. ZORYA 2.80|3.45|2.45|14.60/3.90]8.50|7.50|2.29|1.55]2.40/2.20]3.80|3.30|1.85/6.50]1.80|5.50]1.52|1.75]2.20 | 1.95
19:45112211|CL GENT MAC.T.A. 1.903.504.10]2.95|6.25|5.40 | 11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.85| 2.30 | 1.75 | 4.80 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.95] 1.80 | 2.95
19:45112212/CL BALLKANI DINAMO Z. 5.30|3.80|1.678.00{2.50(17.0/4.10]2.291.55|2.40|2.20|6.75|6.25|2.45|11.0|1.62|4.00[1.60|1.97|3.35|1.60
19:45[12213|CL BESIKTAS LUGANO 1.405.30|8.00)1.95]14.012.75|40.02.55|1.50|2.25|2.15|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.25]|3.10 | 14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 4.40
19:45112214/CL BODO BRUGGE 2.7013.60|2.65[4.60|4.20|8.50|8.00)2.75]1.45]2.15|2.10|3.50|3.20(1.85]5.40[1.80|4.80|1.43|1.65[2.00|1.95
19:45| 6501 |[EL FREIBURG WEST HAM 2.85|3.50|2.60|4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50|2.08 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60|4.40 | 3.60|2.05|7.00]1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.45|2.30
19:45|6502 |[EL BACKAT. OLYMPIAK. 5.80|3.901.6019.00|2.40(18.0/3.80]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.50|7.50|7.25]2.60|12.0|1.65|4.10[1.70 | 2.05|4.00 | 1.60
19:45| 6503 |[EL AEK AJAX 2.35]3.60|3.1013.70|5.00|7.009.002.45|1.55]2.40|2.20|3.20|2.70(1.78 | 5.40[1.92|7.25|1.52|1.75[1.90 | 2.35
19:45|6504 EL MARSEILLE BRIGHTON 2.90/3.70|2.45|14.60/3.80]9.00|7.50|2.75]|1.45]2.15/2.10]3.60 | 3.30|1.85|6.50]1.75|4.60|1.43 | 1.65|2.05 | 1.85
19:45| 6505 |EL ARIS LIM. RANGERS 3.80|3.50|2.1015.60/3.30)11.0/6.25|2.15|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55]5.50 | 4.80|2.30 | 9.50| 1.83 | 5.60 | 1.63 | 1.92]2.90 | 1.90
19:45| 6506 |EL BETIS SP.PRAHA 1.73]3.60|5.10]2.65|7.75]4.60 | 16.0]2.11|1.65|2.702.50] 2.50 | 2.00| 1.70 | 4.40|2.45|12.0]/1.70 | 2.05] 1.70 | 3.60
19:45| 6507 |[EL RAKOW STURM 2.50|3.40|3.00)4.20|5.00]8.509.501.85]|1.95|3.45|2.90]|4.30|3.40|2.05|7.25]2.10 | 8.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.80
19:45| 6508 |EL SPORTING ATALANTA 2.30/3.50|3.25|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.50|2.08 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60]3.40 | 2.85|1.90 | 6.25]2.10 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.00 | 2.70
20:0011426/SPACF|LENTREGU MAR.DE L. 3.25|3.05|2.25|5.60|3.70|10.0|7.25|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.406.00 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 7.00| 2.00 | 2.85] 3.45 | 2.55
20:00/ 4089 ESP 2 |/ANDORR.FC ZARAGOZA 2.40/3.10|3.20|4.00|5.60]8.50|10.5|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]|4.80|3.50)2.20|7.50]2.45|10.012.10]2.90|2.80 | 3.60
20:00/4092 |ESP 2 |MIRANDES EIBAR 3.203.20|2.35|5.50/3.90)10.0|7.75|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]6.25|5.00(2.40|10.0]2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.80 | 3.35 | 2.60
20:00/ 4534 RUM 1 |CLUJ SEPSI 1.5713.906.2512.40|10.514.10|22.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.60 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.40]3.00 | 13.0/1.95]2.40]1.72|5.10
20:00| 5443 |SWE3 |PITEA UMEA 2.10/3.70|2.9013.25/4.60]5.90 | 8.501.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.102.55|1.77 |5.50|1.92 |6.75]|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
20:30/11280[ISR 3 |SHIM.T.A. NORDIA J. 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.70/3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]1.92|6.50]|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.20
20:30/ 3810 |[ZAF 1 |SEKHUKH. GOLDEN A. 2.35]3.003.1013.90|5.40|7.75|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 [ 2.75 | 3.50
21:00111526/ARWC |R.PLATEW SAN LOR.W 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.05|5.80 1.80/1.90|3.30 1.88|2.40
21:00/3001 |[SAU 1 [ETTIFAQ FATEH 2.10/3.45|3.1513.25/5.00)5.80 | 8.50|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10]2.70 | 2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.85|7.0011.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.25
21:45/ 1167 |ITACC |RIMINI GUBBIO 3.40|3.20|2.10|5.70 | 3.45]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.35 |9.50 | 1.95 | 6.25] 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.30
21:45/1168 [ITACC |PESCARA FERMANA 1.45]4.20|6.50)2.05|11.013.00|22.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.00|1.60)1.55|3.45]|2.75|13.0|1.72|2.05]|1.45 | 4.10
22:00111232/GIB 1 |LIONS G. B.MAGPIES 22.0/12.0/1.05(33.0|1.23 3.2011.301.73 2.00| 2.65
22:00{11254BOL 1 |A.PALMAF. VACA DIEZ 1.55]3.80|5.80]2.25|9.00]3.50 | 17.0]2.11|1.65|2.702.45]2.20 | 1.72]1.60 | 3.70|2.55| 11.01.73 | 2.10 ] 1.55 | 3.90
22:00[12215|CL ASTON V. ZRINJSKI 1.12112.0/19.0|1.35|28.0]1.80|70.0|3.20|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.43|1.18]1.25|2.20|4.30|23.0|2.50|2.80]|1.15|6.75
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GJ%E&%E#- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET E;E'El é%r;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:00{12216/CL AZ ALKM. LEGIA 1.58 14.2016.50]2.30|11.0|3.60|23.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.15/1.78|1.58 | 3.80|2.60|12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.55 | 3.90
22:0012217|CL CUKARICKI GENK 5.9014.20|1.55]9.002.25]|22.0|3.50]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|7.25|6.75|2.45|11.0|1.53 | 3.50| 1.52|1.82|3.35|1.45
22:00{12218|CL FIORENT. FERENCV. 1.4214.908.50]1.98|16.0|2.85|37.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]|1.88|1.58|1.52|3.40|3.15|15.0|1.65|1.98|1.42 | 4.80
22:00{12219/CL ABERDEEN HELSINKI 1.90|3.504.10]2.95|6.25|5.40|12.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.55]2.90 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.00|2.30 | 10.0| 1.70 | 2.05| 1.85 | 3.05
22:00[12220|CL PAOK EINTR.FR. 2.90|3.45/2.55|4.70|4.10]9.50 | 8.50|2.01 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|4.60|3.70|2.05|7.50|1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.35
22:00{12221|CL NORDSJAE. LUDOGOR. 1.75/3.6014.90]|2.70 | 7.25|4.60| 14.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.45|2.00|1.65|4.40|2.35|11.0|1.65| 2.00 | 1.67 | 3.30
22:00{12222/CL TRNAVA FENERBAH. 7.5014.70|1.4713.0]2.05]35.0|3.05]|2.55|1.502.25|2.15|10.0 | 10.0|2.80 | 14.0| 1.53 | 3.40| 1.60 | 1.95|4.20 | 1.42
22:00| 3910 MAR 1 [MAGRED T. FUS RABAT 3.10|3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.90|2.35|9.502.15|7.25]|2.10| 2.90|3.50 | 2.75
22:00| 6509 [EL LIVERPOOL ST.GILLO. 1.23|7.50]13.011.58|23.0/2.15|70.03.20|1.35/1.90|1.92|1.47|1.30]|1.32|2.40|3.40|19.0|1.75|1.85]1.20 | 5.00
22:00| 6510 |[EL TOULOUSE LASK 1.80|3.705.00]2.75|7.50|4.90|15.0]2.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.70 | 2.20|1.78 | 5.00 | 2.55|13.0| 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.80
22:00/ 6511 |[EL MAC.HAIFA PANATHIN. 2.50|3.40/3.00|4.20|5.00|8.509.501.85|1.95|3.45/2.90|4.30|3.40|2.05|7.25|2.10|8.50|1.77 | 2.25]2.40 | 2.80
22:00|/ 6512 |[EL VILLAREAL RENNES 2.20|3.50|3.45|3.50|5.40|6.50|10.0|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.25|2.65|1.83|5.80|2.10|8.00]1.58 | 1.87]1.92 | 2.70
22:00/ 6513 |[EL SL.PRAHA SHERIF.T. 1.4214.80]9.00]2.05|16.0|3.05|40.0|2.081.75/2.90|2.60]2.10|1.65]|1.60|3.70|3.40|19.0|1.95|2.30|1.52 | 6.00
22:00/ 6514 |[EL HACKEN QARABAG 2.55|3.50|2.85|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 9.002.15]1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55|4.00| 3.25|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75]1.58 | 1.90] 2.20 | 2.40
22:00| 6515 |[EL ROMA SERVETTE 1.20|7.75]16.011.55|27.0|2.10|70.0|2.55|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.62 | 1.30]1.35|2.70| 4.00 | 20.0| 2.20 | 2.40 | 1.27 | 7.25
22:00| 6516 |[EL MOLDE LEVERKUS. 8.50|4.90/1.43]16.0|1.98]|40.0|2.85|2.95|1.40|2.002.05[11.0|11.0|2.80|14.0|1.48|3.20]|1.57 | 1.77]|4.00 | 1.37
22:30| 4090 |[ESP 2 |[FERROL AMOREBIE. 1.85/3.45]4.50]3.00|7.50|5.80|15.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40]3.50|2.50]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.15|2.80|2.20 | 4.60
22:30/ 4091 |[ESP 2 |CARTAGENA |ESPANYOL 4.00|3.45/1.95|6.25|3.10|13.05.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|6.25|5.80|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 6.00] 1.88 | 2.45]3.45|2.10
23:00/11717|COLIW |PALMEIR.W B.GUAY.W 1.07/11.0]18.0 4.00|1.20 | 1.53 215|225
23:00{11718/COLIW|UNIVERS.W UNIVERS.W 6.00|4.201.48]9.50|2.10]22.0|3.05|2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|7.00|6.75|2.40 | 12.0|1.45|3.25]|1.52|1.70]3.20 | 1.35
23:30| 1281 |CO2CL|TIGRES QUINDIO 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.70|2.25/8.00]2.35|8.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
01:15/ 1521 |BRA 2 |CHAPECOE. ABC RN 1.75/3.3014.80]2.80|8.50|5.50|16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.60 | 2.35]1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.25|2.95]|2.15|5.20
01:30{11527|COLIW |SANT.FE W OLIMPIAW 1.20/6.25]11.011.53/19.0|2.05|65.02.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]1.55|1.27]1.30|2.60|3.35|19.0|2.15|2.35|1.22 | 5.70
02:00{11427 ME1W |TOLUCA W PUEBLAW 1.50|4.205.20]12.10|7.25|3.20|16.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.92 | 1.62|1.52 | 3.40|2.25|10.5|1.57 | 1.92|1.42 | 3.20
02:00| 1301 |COL C |IND.MED. DEP.CUC. (1:0) 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.60|7.75|4.40|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.65|1.95]|1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.70 | 4.10
02:00| 1357 |[URY 1 |RASING M. NAC.MONT. 4.30|3.40/1.80|6.75|2.80|13.05.401.72]2.00|3.60 | 2.90|6.25|6.25|2.55|11.0|1.82|5.70]1.90 | 2.50 | 3.80 | 1.92
02:05|1725 |[MEX 2 |TAPATIO CIMARRON. 2.00/3.30|3.6013.20|5.60]6.00|11.01.72]2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.402.60|1.87|6.00]2.35|9.50]1.88 | 2.50|2.10 | 3.30
03:00{11400BOL 1 |GUBIRA BLOOMING 2.25|3.30/3.00|3.60|5.00|7.009.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|2.90|1.95|6.502.05|8.00]1.73|2.25]|2.15|2.75
03:00| 1503 |[ECU 2 |CUNIBURO MACARA 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00|9.001.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20|4.50|3.40|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.70 | 2.95
03:30{12398 COPAL|PALMEIRAS BOCA JUN. 1.70|3.50 1 5.50]2.70 | 9.50|4.90|18.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.15|2.20]|1.80 | 5.80|2.95|13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 5.40
04:05| 1728 |MEX 2 |CANCUN U.GUADAL. 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.902.00 | 7.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
04:30/1302 |COL C |PETROLERA MILLION. (0:2) 3.00|3.10|2.35|5.10|3.90|9.50 | 7.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.20|9.502.10 | 7.00]1.95| 2.65] 3.10 | 2.50
05:00/11349/CAME |ALAJUEL. CARTAGIN.(3:1) | 1.70|3.50|4.80|2.55|7.25]|4.30|13.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.40|1.92|1.67 | 4.20]|2.30 | 10.5|1.70|2.05| 1.65 | 3.40
06:05| 1729 [MEX 2 |TEPATITL. A.LA PAZ 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|5.10|6.00 | 9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70|1.95|7.00] 1.58 | 1.87 ] 1.90 | 2.50
11:00/ 4791 |IDN 1 |RANS NUS. PSIS SEM. 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.60 | 3.05|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87]2.10 | 2.10
11:00/4792 |IDN 1 |PERSIKABO PERS.SOLO 2.55|3.35/2.55|4.00|4.00|7.75|7.75]|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.55|1.85]|2.15|2.15




